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U.S. Football
Skiing
Motorsport
Skiing
Tennis
Darts
Skiing
Cricket
Cricket
Tennis
Tennis
Skiing
Skiing
Golf
Golf
Table Tennis
Skiing
U.S. Football
Tennis
Sailing
Skiing
Golf
Golf
Cricket
Cricket
U.S. Football
Tennis
Cycling
Skiing
Skiing
Golf
Golf
Cycling
U.S. Football
Sailing
Figure Skating
Skiing
Golf
Golf
Horseracing

Pasadena, California
GER / CZE / ITA
Argentina / Chile

Innsbruck, Austria
Perth, Australia

Lakeside, England
Croatia

Sydney, Australia
Cape Town, South Africa

Brisbane, Australia
Doha, Qatar

Bischofshofen, Austria
Haus im Ennstal, Austria

Kapalua, Hawaii
East London, South Africa

Macau, China
Adelboden, Switzerland

United States
Sydney, Australia

Rio de Janeiro, Brazil
Wengen, Switzerland

Honolulu, Hawaii
Johannesburg, South Africa

Hobart, Australia
Johannesburg, South Africa

United States
Melbourne, Australia

Australia
Kitzbuehel, Austria

Cortina d’Ampezzo, Italy
La Quinta, California

Abu Dhabi, UAE
Beijing, China
United States
Miami, Florida

Jeonju, South Korea
St Moritz, Switzerland

La Jolla, California
Doha, Qatar

Wellington, New Zealand

Rose Bowl Game
Cross Country World Cup Tour de Ski
Dakar Rally
Ski Jumping Four Hills Tournament
Hopman Cup
World Professional Championships
Alpine World Cup, Zagreb-Sljeme
Australia v Pakistan, 2nd Test
South Africa v England, 3rd Test
ATP/WTA Brisbane International
ATP Qatar ExxonMobil Open
Ski Jumping Four Hills Tournament
Alpine World Cup
SBS Championship
Africa Open
ITTF Pro Tour Grand Finals
Alpine World Cup
Wildcard Weekend
ATP/WTA Medibank International
Star World Championships
Alpine World Cup
Sony Open in Hawaii
Joburg Open
Australia v Pakistan, 3rd Test
South Africa v England, 4th Test
NFL Divisional Playoffs
Australian Open
Tour Down Under
Alpine World Cup
Alpine World Cup
Bob Hope Classic
The Abu Dhabi Golf Championship
Track World Cup 4
NFL Conference Championships
ISAF World Cup; Rolex Miami OCR
Four Continents Championships
Alpine World Cup
San Diego Invitational
Commercialbank Qatar Masters
Wellington Cup Day

1
1-10
1-17
2-3
2-9
2-10
3/6
3-7
3-7
3-10
4-10
5-6
6-10
7-10
7-10
7-10
9-10
9-10
11-17
12-23
13-17
14-17
14-17
14-18
14-18
16-17
18-31
19-24
19-24
20-24
21-24
21-24
22-24
24
24-30
25-31
27-31
28-31
28-31
30


