Wat	dd enort c	alondar (1997)	
World sport calendar			
January			
,			
1	U.S. Football	Rose Bowl Game	Pasadena, California
1-10	Skiing	Cross Country World Cup Tour de S	
1-17	Motorsport	Dakar Rally	Argentina / Chile
2-3	Skiing	Ski Jumping Four Hills Tournament	Innsbruck, Austria
2-9	Tennis	Hopman Cup	Perth, Australia
2-10	Darts	World Professional Championships	, 0
3/6	Skiing	Alpine World Cup, Zagreb-Sljeme	Croatia
3-7	Cricket	Australia v Pakistan, 2nd Test	Sydney, Australia
3-7	Cricket	South Africa v England, 3rd Test C	,
3-10	Tennis	ATP/WTA Brisbane International	Brisbane, Australia
4-10	Tennis	ATP Qatar ExxonMobil Open	Doha, Qatar
5-6	Skiing	Ski Jumping Four Hills Tournament	,
6-10	Skiing	Alpine World Cup H	aus im Ennstal, Austria
7-10	Golf	SBS Championship	Kapalua, Hawaii
7-10	Golf		st London, South Africa
7-10	Table Tennis	ITTF Pro Tour Grand Finals	Macau, China
9-10	Skiing	Alpine World Cup	Adelboden, Switzerland
9-10	U.S. Football	Wildcard Weekend	United States
11-17	Tennis	ATP/WTA Medibank International	Sydney, Australia
12-23	Sailing	Star World Championships	Rio de Janeiro, Brazil
13-17	Skiing	Alpine World Cup	Wengen, Switzerland
14-17	Golf	Sony Open in Hawaii	Honolulu, Hawaii
14-17	Golf	Joburg Open Joha	nnesburg, South Africa
14-18	Cricket	Australia v Pakistan, 3rd Test	Hobart, Australia
14-18	Cricket	South Africa v England, 4th Test John	annesburg, South Africa
16-17	U.S. Football	NFL Divisional Playoffs	United States
18-31	Tennis	Australian Open	Melbourne, Australia
19-24	Cycling	Tour Down Under	Australia
19-24	Skiing	Alpine World Cup	Kitzbuehel, Austria
20-24	Skiing	Alpine World Cup C	ortina d'Ampezzo, Italy
21-24	Golf	Bob Hope Classic	La Quinta, California
21-24	Golf	The Abu Dhabi Golf Championship	Abu Dhabi, UAE
22-24	Cycling	Track World Cup 4	Beijing, China
24	U.S. Football	NFL Conference Championships	United States
24-30	Sailing	ISAF World Cup; Rolex Miami OCF	Miami, Florida
25-31	Figure Skating	Four Continents Championships	Jeonju, South Korea
27-31	Skiina	Alnine World Cun	St Moritz Switzerland

Skiing Alpine World Cup

27-31 St Moritz, Switzerland Golf San Diego Invitational La Jolla, California

28-31

Golf Commercialbank Qatar Masters

28-31 Doha, Qatar Horseracing 30 Wellington Cup Day Wellington, New Zealand

© GRAPHIC NEWS

Source: Sports federations. All dates subject to change